EDIMM STARTER KIT USR manual 1.5 MIPI test
1.0.1
(Available only with i.Core 1.5 MX6 Series)
***** 1.0.1 *****
DATE REVISION CHANGE DESCRIPTION
20/12/16 1.0.0 Release
03/05/17 1.0.1 Added “Product Compliance” chapter
1

This document will try to analyse all type of used connections to help the user's start up.
3
2.  Ordering Information
Following we provide the ordering informations and the description for the Basic technical specifications:
Ordering Code MPQ Description Operating
temperature range °C
0026S00024E45A 1 i.Core 1.5 MX6 Quad starterkit (OV5640 module and BSP Linux included) -40  to + 85 *
0026S00023E45A 1 i.Core 1.5 MX6 Dual starterkit (OV5640 module and BSP Linux included) -40  to + 85 *
0026S00022E45A 1 i.Core 1.5 MX6 DL starterkit (OV5640 module and BSP Linux included) -40  to + 85 *
0026S00021E45A 1 i.Core 1.5 MX6 Solo starterkit (OV5640 module and BSP Linux included) -40  to + 85 *
Table 1
* OV5640 module excluded
WARNING
All the starterkit are designed only for i.Core 1.5 MX6 series modules